Web: www.anatechmicrowave.com
AnatechMicrowave Company
70 Outwater Lane Garfield, NJ 07026, USA
Phone: (973) 772-4242
ANATECH MICROWAVE COMPANY
Email: sales@anatechmicrowave.com
0.950 – 1.450 MHz Circulator
Part Number: AM950-1450CIR196
Electrical Specifications
Frequency Range: 0.950 – 1.450 GHz
Bandwidth: 0.50 GHz
Insertion Loss: 0.7 dB Max
Isolation: 18 dB Min
VSWR: 1.35 Max
Impedance: 50 Ohms In/Out
Peak Power: 100 W
Average Power: 50 W
Mechanical
Environmental
Operating Temperature: 0 to +50˚ C
DS-CIR196-06242019-Rev0
Connector Type: SMA Female
Dimensions: 70 x 70 x 22 mm